Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in

CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176

To Date: 06.02.2021

The Manager (Listing Department)

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 531889

Subject: : Submission of Newspaper Advertisment for Intimation of Board Meeting under Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirments) Regulation 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the cutting of Newspaper advertisement for intimation of Board Meeting to be held on 11st February, 2021 for approval of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020, published in Financial Express in English Language and in Jansatta in Hindi Language on 05th February 2021.

This is for your information and records.-

Thanking you,

For Integrated Technologies Limited

Sneh Chauhan

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

द्रिनिटी लीग इंडिया लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या: ए-23, मंदाकिनी एन्क्लेब, अलकनंदा, जीके II, नई दिल्ली-110019 फोज: 011-40562329, वेबसाईट: www.trinitygroup.ind.in, ई-मेल: trinityleague@trinitygroup.ind.in, CIN No: L93000DL1988PLC031953

सूचना

सूचना एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 29 तथा 47 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैटक शुक्रवार, 12 फरवरी, 2021 को 2.00 बजे अप. में नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नो माही के लिए कम्पनी के अनेकेक्षित विनीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे।

इस सूचना में शामिल विवरण कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.trinitygroup.ind.in तथा साथ ही स्टॉक एक्सचैंज की वेबसाई www.bseindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थानः नोगदा

पीयुष कुमार श्रीवास्तर (कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी)

ट्रिनिटी लीग इंडिया लिमिटेड के लिए

तिथि: 3.2.2021



धनवंतरी जीवन रेखा लि०

1, साकेत, मेरठ—250 003 फोन: 0121—2648151—52, 2651801, फैक्स: 2651803 e-mail: dhanvantrihospital@gmail.com ; website: www.djrl.org.in

सचना

एतद द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीबद्ध दायित्वों तथा प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के नियम 29 जिसे नियम 47 के साथ पढ़ा जाए, के अनुपालन में कम्पनी के 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार करने व अनुमोदन हेतु कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 13 फरवरी, 2021 को दोपहर 01.00 बजे आयोजित की जायेगी।

उपरोक्त सूचना बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) पर जहां कंपनियों की प्रतिमूतियां सूचीबद्ध है, उपलब्ध है तथा कंपनी की वेबसाईस् (www.djrl.org.in) पर भी उपलब्ध है। वास्तु शुनुतंत्री जीवन केला दिए वास्ते धनवंतरी जीवन रेखा लि0

स्थानः मेरव दिनांक 04.02.2021

(प्रेमजीत सिंह कश्यप) निदेशक

Ceinsys Tech Ltd

Registered Office: 10/5, I.T. Park, Nagpur - 440022 MH, India CIN: L72300MH1998PLC114790
E-mail: cs@ ceinsys.com, Website: www.ceinsys.com E-mail: cs@ ceinsys.co Tel No.: 91 712 6782800

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12° February, 2021 at the registered office of the company at 10/5, I. T. Park, Nagpur – 440022 inter alia, to consider and approve Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results along with their Limited Review Report for the quarter/nine months ended 31° December, 2020 along with other accords. along with other agenda.

The information is also available on the website of the company at www.ceinsys.com and website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com.

For Ceinsys Tech Limited

Date: 4th February, 2021 Place: Nagpur

Saurabh Somani Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



फर्टिलाइज़र्स लिमिटेड

निविदा आमित्रण सूचना निम्मलिक्षित वार्षिक दर अनुबंध कार्य के लिए अमुचको तथा विशोध रूप से सक्षकत छेकेदारों से हो-माग बोली प्रणालं

एनआइटी सं.	कार्य का विवरण	कार्य की अनुमानित लागत (रु.)	अनुबंध की अवधि	निविदा की लागत (फ.)	इएमडी (२.)	निविदा जारीकर्ता प्राधिकारी/अतिम तिबिद
एनएकबी/ई 298/एजरसी/ 2021-22	वर्षे 2021-22 के लिए एनएफएल बहिटा में फैक्समें और टाक्नमिय में एजारवी जाधार पर विविध इलैक्ट्रीकल कार्य	213.73 साम्रा क + जीएवटी	. एक अर्थ	1,000/ 35,	ा साक्ष रु.	मुख्य प्रबंधक (इलेक्ट)/ 09.03.2021

आगामी विकरण तथा शुद्धिपत्र, यदि कोई होगा, के लिए हमारी चेंबसाइट: www.nationalfertilizers.com, www.etenders.gov.in या सीपीपी पोर्टल www.eprocure.gov.in पर जाएँ।



MSBLAPI

अंसल प्रॉपर्टीज एण्ड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड CIN: L45101DL1967PLC004759

पंजी. कार्या.: 115, अंसल भवन, 16, के.जी. मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 मोबाईल.: +91-9871053419, Tel.: 23353550, 66302268/72 Website: www.ansalapi.com, Email id: shareholderservice@ansalapi.com

सूचना

सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015, यथा संशोधित (''सूचीयन विनियमन'') के विनियमन 29, 33 एवं 47 के अनुपालन में एतद्द्वारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक गुरुवार, 11 फरवरी, 2021 को आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के

इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या.: सी-24, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024, भारत Tel: +91-11-41552579,

Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in, CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176 बोर्ड की बैठक एवं ट्रेडिंग विण्डो बंद होने की

सूचना सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन वजा (पूजान जाराजा) 2015 के विनियमन 29 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनों के अनुपालन में कृपया ध्यान दें कि इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक गुरुवार, 11 फरवरी, 2021 को 2.00 बजे अप. में सी-24, डिफेन्स कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110024, में कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें 31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा उससे जुड़े विषयों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन

पुनः सेबी (इन्सायडर ट्रेडिंग निषेध) विनियमन, 2015 तथा सेबी पत्र रेफ. सं. LIST/ COM/ 01/ 2019-20 तिथि 2 अप्रैल 19 के अनुपालन में कम्पनी की प्रतिभृतियों में कारोबार के लिये ट्रेडिंग विण्डों 01 फरवरी 2021 से अनुसूचित बोर्ड बैठक की पूर्णता से 48 घंटे अर्थात 13 फरवरी, 2021 (दोनों दिवस सहित) तक बंद रहेंगे।

किये जाएंगे।

इन्टीग्रेटेड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के लिये स्थानः नई दिल्ली हस्ता / तिथि: 4.2.2021 स्नेह चौहान (कम्पनी सचिव एवं अनुपालन अधिकारी)

ARCOTECH LIMITED CIN:L34300HR1981PLC012151, 181, Sector-3, Industrial Growth Centre, Bawal, Distt. Rewari, Haryana-123501 Website: www.arcotech.

mail contact@arcotech.in, Tel: 0128-4264160
NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 12th February, 2021 at F-701A, Lado Sarai, New Delhi-110030 through Video Conference, inter alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31st December, 2020.

December, 2020.
Further, in pursuant of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the Trading window was closed from 01st anuary 2021 and would remain closed till 14th February, 2021 (Both Days Inclusive) for the purpose of declaration of Un-Audited financial results.of the Company for the Quarter and Nine month ended 31st December, 2020. Intimation is also available on the website of the company (www.arcotech.in) and Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com). FOR ARCOTECH LIMITED

Sd/-Place: New Delhi "KRISHAN KUMAR MISHRA Date: 04.02.2021 COMPANY SECRETARY

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana In The Court Of Sh. Gurdarshan Singh JMIC Ludhiana NEXT DATE: 19-03-2021

CNR NO: PBLD03-048507-2018
next date, purpose of case, orders and judgments as well as other case information is available on http://districts.ecourts.govt.in/ludhiana
Kotak Mahindra Bank
Vs Lalit Khanduja

Notice To, Lalit Khanduja C/o Lion Transport Company R/o H No -SD- 387 Shastri Nagar, Block -D Police Station Kavi Nagar Ghaziabad- 201002

whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused/ laccused persons can't be served in the ordinary way of service, hence this proclamation under 82 of code of criminal procedure is hereby issued against you with a direction that you should appear personally before this court on 19-03-2021 at 10.00 a.m. or within 30 days from the date of publication of this proclamation. Take notice that, in case of default on your part to appear as directed above the above said case will be heard and determined as per law, in your absence, for details logon to:

https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_notice &district=ludhiana JMIC Ludhiana

UNIMODE OVERSEAS LIMITED

304A/10178, Illrd, Floor, Ravinder Plaza, Abdul Aziz Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

काटमांडो, ४ फरवरी (भाषा)।

नेपाल में सत्तारूढ़ कम्युनिस्ट कमल दहल 'प्रचंड' वाले गृट ह्य केपी शर्मा ओली नीत सरकार गुरुवार को आहूत राष्ट्रव्यापी जनजीवन प्रभावित हुआ और प्रव 157 लोगों को गिरफ्तार भी किया

सरकार द्वारा विभिन्न संवैधानि में जियुक्त नए सदस्यों को पद व ग रापथ दिलाने के सरकार के कदा करने के लिए सत्तारूढ़ पार्टी के गुरुवार को हड़ताल आयोजित दौरान ज्यादातर बड़े बाजार, शिक्ष कार्यालय और फैक्ट्रियां बंद रहीं ३ सेवाएं भी प्रभावित हुई।

सरकार ने किसी भी अप्रिय रोकने के लिए काठमांडो में कम हजार सुरक्षा किंमयों को तैनात सुबह से राजधानी में केवल कुर सड़क पर दिखे। इस बीच, पुलि धड़े के कम से कम 157 कार्य जबरन बंद कराने के आरोप में गिर

GLOBUS POWER GENERATION LIMITED
[Formetly known as Globus Constructors & Developers Limited]
Regid. Office: Silyam House, Plot No.3, Amrapali Circle,
Valshali Nagar, Jajur, Rajasthan-32021.
Corporate Office: A-60, Naraina Industrial Area,
Phase: J. Now Delhi-110028
CIN No. 140300RJ 985PLC047105
Email id: globuscdl@gmail.com
Website: www.gapl.in
NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation
29 and 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of

29 and 33 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Notice is hereby given that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 12th day of February, 2021 at 11:00 AM through virtual video conferencing, inter alia, to consider and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2020.
For Globus Power Generation Limited

Date: 03.02.2021

Urmil Kakka (Company Secretary)

Criminal Courts, Ludhiana In The Court Of Sh. Gurdarshan Singh JMIC NEXT DATE: 19-03-2021 CNR NO: PBLD03-048580-2018

next date, purpose of case, orders and judgeme well as other case information is available on http://districts.ecourts.govt.in/ludhiana Kotak Mahindra Bank

Vinod Devakar

Notice To: Vinod Devakar S/o Not Known R/o D-215 Gali No 7, Chhatarpur Pahadi Delhi-110074

whereas it has proved to the satisfaction of this court that you, the above named accused/ accused persons can't be served in the ordinary way of service, hence this proclamation under 82 of code of criminal procedure is hereby issued against you with a irection that you should appear personally

Date: 04 02 2021 Place: New Delhi

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovab Interest Act 2002 (SARFAESI) read with pro-Notice is hereby given to the public in gene charged to the Secured Creditor, the Physical As is where is", " As is what is" and " Whateve interest and other incidental charges thereafter price will be Rs 22 Lakh and the earnest mone lon

Name of Borrower/ **Guarantor & Address**

Branch: Rajpur Borrower-: Mrs. Vijaya Pandey W/o Mr. Vijay Kumar and Vijay Kumar S/o Sh. Lal Bahadur, R/o 25 Vijaypur Gopiwala, Anarwala, Dehradun (U.K.)- 248001.

hat Land and Buildingers (Fasil 1417-1422 ay, Area 26.16 sqm s M. Pachwadoon, Del Sub-Registrar, Dono No. 339 to 358 And By Vijay Pradhared Vijay Kumar R/o (U.K.)- 248001. of

ard

nd

Ma-

road, Side Measuring 36ft 9inch, West Measuring 30ft, 9 inch, North: Property o and 8inch, South: 20 ft, Wide Road, Measur ED Details of known encumbrances: Not Knod/

1. The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Coma available/published in the following websites 2. The properties are being sold on "AS IS W-3. The particulars of Secured Assets specif Authorised Officer shall not be answerable for T 4. The Sale will be done by the undersigned in starts at 10.00 am.

5. It is open to the Bank to appoint a repres

OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF E-A Tower B, [e-Corporation Bank] OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF E-a in lower B, [e-Corporation Bank]
The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Cond Phase-1, Gurgaon - 282001

1. The auction sale will be "online through e-a in portal (https://www.mstcauction.com) = E (for Immovable Property)

KYC documents are verified by e-auction set TEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002) online mode in his Global EMD Wallet by 19.0 he Authorized Officer of Union Bank of India under of EMD in wallet must be completed well in advice the property of Security and Security (After appearance).

containing the General Terms and Conding Rs. 7254981.97 (Rupees Seventy Two Lakh http://www.mstcecommerce.com/. 6. The Leighty One and Ninety Seven Paisa Only) as on have sufficient balance (>=EMD amount) at he date of receipt of the said notice.

above the last bid quoted and the minimum in a laying failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby our e-Auction Service Provider (https: http: on this 28th day of January of the year 2021. Auction by the Authorized Officer, only succeptation is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of address given by them/ registered with the storedeem the secured assets.

amount shall be paid within 15 days from the in particular and the public in general is hereby be subject to TDS under Section 194- IA of Interest thereon. the bid amount/full deposit of BID amount/full d postpone/cancel/adjourn/discontinue or postpone/cancel/ad not known to the bank. The Intending Bidde

Date: 04.02.2021

FCS No.: 3060 A-64, Ordnance Apartments, New Delhi Block-H, Vikaspun : 04.02.2021 New Delhi-11001

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024, India Tel: +91-11- 41552579, Email: info@integratedtech.in Website: www.integratedtech.in CIN: L31909DL1995PLC277176

Intimation of Board Meeting & Closure of Trading Window

Pursuant to the Regulation 29 and other applicable regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please note that the meeting of the Board of Directors of Integrated Technologies Limited will be held on Thursday, 11th February, 2021 at 2,00 P.M. at the registered office of the company at C-24, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024 to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 and matters connected therewith

Further, pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015 and SEBI letter Ref. No.:LIST/COMP/01/2019-20 dated April 02, 19 the Trading window for trading in the Securities i the Company is closed from 01.01.2021 till 48 hours from the conclusion of the Scheduled Board Meeting i.e, 13th February, 2021 (both days

For Integrated Technologies Limited

Sneh Chauhan Place: New Delhi Date: 04.02.2021 (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Union Bank

mode i.e. NEFT/ Cash/ Transfer (After general and in exercise of powers conferred under Section done from any Scheduled Commercial Bank and in exercise of powers conferred under Section Cheques will not be accepted. Bidders, not of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 shall not bear any interest. 4. Platform (http 2020 calling upon the Borrower: 1. Mr. Narendra having its Registered office at 225-C, A.J.Chand, 124, Trinity Tower, Block-A, DLF Phase V. The intending Bidders/ Purchasers a Shweta Anand D/o: Mr. Narendra Kumar Anand, https://www.mstcecommerce.com. This Shase V, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122009 to repay the

allowed to bidders to quote successive higher o-obligant and the public in general that the shall be closed. 9. It is the responsibility of int of the property described herein below in exercise of e-Auction and follow them strictly. In case (3(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security

favor of "The Authorized Officer, UCO Bank)perty and any dealings with the property will be deposited by successful bidder will be forfer of India for an amount Rs. 72,54;981.97 (Rupees defaulting bidder shall not have any claim o sand Nine Hundred Eighty One and Ninety Seven

the Bank shall not be responsible for any chall 09 and Bounded by: East: Open, West: Lift Lobby

liabilities, arrears of property tax, electricity

CHIEF MANAGER & AUTHORIZED OFFICER UNION BANK OF INDIA Date: 04.02.2021

(PREMJIT SINGH KASHYAP) Director (

CAPITAL

Kuldeen Enterprises

PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCE ADVISING ADITYA

BIRLA HOUSING FINANCE Registered Office: Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat 362 266 Branch Office Aditya Birla Housing Finance Ltd T-04, Third Floor, Block No-86/4. Sanjay Place, Agra-282 002 Authorized officer; - Mr Girijesh Maurya Mob;-09811892607, Mr Tung Dhwaj Kaushik Mob ;-09873662400, Mr Pankaj Rana ;- 9911658080

APPENDIX IV-A SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to rule 8(6) & 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable properties mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the Constructive possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 24th Feb-2021, for recovery of Rs. 17,95,046.69/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Ninety Five Thousand Fourty Six and Sixty Nine Paisa) as on 26th Oct 2020 and further interest and other expenses thereon till the date of realization, due to Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor from the Borrowers and Guarantor(s) namely. Mrs Punam Sharma, Mr Kuldeep Sharma, M/s

The Reserve price will be RS 1962225/- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Sixty-Two Thousand Two Hundred and Twenty Five only) and the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) will be Rs 196222.5 (Rupees One Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Two and Five Paisa Only). The last date of EMD deposit is 23rd Feb-2021

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

ALL THAT PART AND PARCEL OF THE BUILT UP PROPERTY SITUATED AT HOUSE NUMBER 62/271, NAGLA KACHIYAN, MUSTAFA QUARTER, WARD LOHA MANDI TEHSIL AND DISTRICT AGRA UTTAR PRADESH-282001 ADMEASURING 47:37 SQ. MTR, DEMARCATIONS AS NORTH ;- PASSAGE OF 12 FTS 6 INCHES , EAST ;- ROAD FTS , SOUTH- PROPERTY OF RAJVEER SINGH YADAV, WEST ;-PROPERTY OF

The undersigned states that there are no encumbrances on the Immovable Property known to him. For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited/Secured Creditor's website i.e. https://homefinance.adityabirlacapital.com/properties-for-auction-under-sarfaesi-act_or https://sarfaesi.auctiohtiger.net

Authorised Officer.

Date: 05-02-2021 Place: Agra Uttar Pradesh Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited

सार्वजनिक सूचना

में व्यक्तिगत कारणों से उ०प्र० रेरा में पंजीकत परियोजना AARADHYAM GOLF HOMES (संख्या UPRERAPRJ7085) को सरेन्डर/ कैन्सिलेशन/निरस्तीकरण करा रहा हूँ। किसी व्यक्ति/संरथा आदि द्वारा इस परियोजना में यदि कोई बुकिंग करायी गई हो वो कृपया अपना क्लेम/दावा प्रस्तुत करें। उक्त क्लेम/दावा को विवरण सहित 15 दिनों के यूपी रेरा की contactuprera@up-rera.in पर भेजा जाए तथा क्लेम/दावा विवरण को सचिव उ०प्र० रेरा मुख्यालय नवीन भवन राज्य नियोजन संस्थान कालाकांकर हाउस, पुराना हैदराबाद, लखनऊ-226007 को किया जाए।